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PPE Lockers

Description

Locker cabinet of European manufacture. With welded construction, made of 0.70 mm steel plate.
Suitable for 6 persons. Each compartment is fitted with plastic clothes hooks. The doors are fitted with
concealed hinges, ventilation slots, a label holder and provision for padlocking. Electrostatically
powder coated. Includes plastic feet to prevent contact with wet floors.

Convenient locker for safe storage of personal belongings in various applications. With its double
design (bottom and top compartments), the K6056 is ideal for saving space.

Features:

Colour frame RAL 7035
Colour doors RAL 5015
Powder coated
Ventilation holes

Label holder

Plastic feet
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

K6056

BL 1180x400x200 6PL

8718242076142

940310980000

HUVEMA Workshop Equipment

Huvema

Overall width

Overall depth

Total height

Internal width

Depth compartment
Height compartment
Number of
compartments

Color

Sheet metal thickness

Weight

610304
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118 cm
40 cm
200 cm
395 cm
38 cm

90 cm

6 stuks

RAL 7035 (Lichtgrijs) &

RAL 5015
(Hemelsblauw)

0,07 cm

64 kg
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