

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



PPE Lockers

Description

Locker cabinet of European manufacture. With welded construction, made of 0.70 mm steel plate. Suitable for 6 persons. Each compartment is fitted with plastic clothes hooks. The doors are fitted with concealed hinges, ventilation slots, a label holder and provision for padlocking. Electrostatically powder coated. Includes plastic feet to prevent contact with wet floors.

Convenient locker for safe storage of personal belongings in various applications. With its double design (bottom and top compartments), the K6056 is ideal for saving space.

Features:

Colour frame RAL 7035 Colour doors RAL 5015 Powder coated Ventilation holes Label holder Plastic feet

Extra information

Item number	K6056	
Model	BL 1180x400x200 6PL	
EAN	8718242076142	
CBS Statistics number	940310980000	
Article group	HUVEMA Workshop Equipment	
Brand	Huvema	
	Overall width	118 cm
Features	Overall depth	40 cm
	Total height	200 cm
	Internal width	39,5 cm
	Depth compartment	38 cm
	Height compartment	90 cm
	Number of compartments	6 stuks
	Color	RAL 7035 (Lichtgrijs) & RAL 5015 (Hemelsblauw)
	Sheet metal thickness	0,07 cm
	Weight	64 kg
Article group code	610304	

Product images





